The Italian way to beauty sheet

DOMUS Rectangular table

Designer: Matteo Nunziati
Year: 2022

DESCRIPTION

A perfect union of luxury and modemity, the Domus dining table is an agile design in which refined materials and finishes make for a subdued
and, at the same time, highly sophisticated character. The expert workmanship of the top makes it possible fo customise its material, which can be
wood or marble.
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The company reserves the right to make changes to the models without notice. The information given here is based on the latest data published on the price list.




DOMUS Rectangular table

Designer: Matteo Nunziati
Year: 2022

TECHNICAL:

TURRI

The Italian way to beauty

Product

sheet

Structure: MDF and wood particle panel heat-freated Eucalyptus veneer or walnut wood / Top: available in heat-treated Eucalyptus veneered
wood, heat-treated Eucalyptus veneered wood with marble insert, walnut wood or walnut wood with marble insert / Details and legs: Matt

Light Plafinum finish metal.

DRAWINGS:
measures in cm and inch

74
200"

290 120
114%6" 47"

120
47"

1 4

250

987"

74 N
20%"

120
47"

120
47"

The company reserves the right to make changes to the models without notice. The information given here is based on the latest data published on the price list.




